University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (07 Nov, 2023)
For BS Environmental Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 13-11-2023 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 15-11-2023(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

MUHAMMAD SAOOD UL

g e MUHAMMAD HAJI 14616  1/17/2005 96.4363
2 MARYAM SHAHID SHAHID SALEEM 8610 12/13/2004 95.2272
3 AADIL MALIK MUHAMMAD KALEEM 15450  1/2/2002  93.7635
ULLAH
4 ZUMAR RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 11076 12/7/2004 93.109
5  ADAN ZAMEER ZAMEER UL HASSAN 8122 11/18/2004 92.5181
6  MARYAM BIBI MUHAMMAD AFZAL 16968  7/29/2003 92.2272
7 SHERAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 2323 1/15/2005 92.0363
8  FATIMA AMEEN SHAHID AMIN 11767  11/19/2004 91.9545
9 AHTESHAM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 8821 3/19/2004 91.9272
MUHAMMAD ASIF
10  SANNIYA ASIF RAZAG 3319 8/16/2006 91.8544
11 MUHAMMAD UZAIR TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 14537  2/20/2005 91.6818
12 MUHAMMAD UMER AFAQ L"GJI\'I*&MMAD YOUSAF 6364 6/10/2006 91.6453
MUHAMMAD JAVED
13 TEHREEM JAVED R 16351  9/2/2006  91.6363
14 ALIA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 12344  1/16/2004 91.3999
15  MAHNOOR MALIK FAQEER HUSSAIN 11771 9/11/2005 90.8545
16 MUHMMAD SAMI UL HAQ ABDUL HAQ 4043 1/25/2003 90.8453
17 KONAIN NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR 14411 11/11/2005 90.7908
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SOHA MUSHTAQ BUTT
MANNAHIL

ZEENAT SHOUKAT
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
IMAMA FATIMA
TAYYABA BOOTA
MANAHIL AMJAD
FIZA GHAFOOR
UMAR BASHIR
BISMA IMTIAZ
NOOR FATIMA
MALIHA

HASNAIN ALI
FATIMA WASEEM
ROMESA KHALID

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MARYAM SALEEM
ZAINAB BEHZAD
RABIA TANVEER

MIRZA MUHAMMAD MAAZ BAIG
MUHAMMAD MUSSAB HAMID

BAREERA AHMAD

SADIA RAFIQUE
MAQBOOL AHMAD KHAN
TEHSHEEM BINT AZHAR
HUSNA SHAHZAD
NUMAN USMAN

FATIMA RASHEED

ASMA SADIQA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
LAIBA BATOOL

MAIMA GHULAM HUSSAIN
EMAN ASGHAR CH
KAINAT AFZAL

TEHZIBA

EMAN RAFIQ

MALAIKA ARIF

NOORULAIN ZAHID

AYESHA MUKHTAR

EMAAN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
AYESHA ATTA
MAHA SHAHID

FATIMA TANVEER

ANEEQA ARSHAD
ARISHA NAZIR KHOKHAR
CHAUDHARY SAMI ULLAH
ANAS MURTAZA

AYESHA AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD UMER
NAVEEN FIRDOUS
SHEHROZ GILL

MUNAZA FATIMA
MUNEEBA RIAZ

EIMAN FATIMA

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BUTT
MAQSOOD AHMED
SHOUKAT ALI
MUREED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
AMJAD KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR
BASHIR AHMED
IMTIAZ AHMED
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
ALLAH WASAYA
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
KHALID PERVAIZ

PIR MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF CHISHTI

SALEEM KHAN
BEHZAD ASLAM RANA
TANVEER HUSSAIN
MIRZA AFZAL BAIG
HAMID RASHID
HAFIZ KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ALI ROIDAR KHAN
AZHAR NAZIR
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD USMAN
RASHEED UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN
ABUL NASIR AZIZ
MUHAMMAD ARIF
GHULAM HUSSAIN

M. ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
ARIF ZIA

ZAHID MEHMOOD
QURASHI

MUHAMAMD MUKHTAR
CHAUDHARY

NOUMAN SHEIKH
NAEEM DJAZ

ATTA ULLAH KHAN
SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TANVEER
KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
NAZIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASIF
KAMAL MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ROBIN SOHAIL GILL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
SADIQ ALI

3481
8167
4921
1209
379
13335
5395
8151
8904
6960
12794
13199
2312
1709
13182

568

7232
10464
6022
4506
9238
960
15609
16557
7346
101
12110
4929
5982
6858
14845
10419
13537
9322
2970
14926
648

4898

2497

10454
6895
11650
5074

6848

5437
6715
14266
4634
12364
7398
3286
10638
461
8018
1828

9/26/2004
1/12/2004
10/28/2004
3/23/2007
3/12/2005
6/24/2003
9/9/2005
12/10/2003
4/3/2003
9/11/2006
10/25/2004
4/15/2006
11/23/2006
9/25/2003
5/2/2005

1/2/2007

7/16/2004
11/11/2006
12/9/2004
3/5/2002
5/7/2004
6/11/2007
4/24/2005
5/12/2003
4/17/2005
10/18/2005
5/7/2006
7/21/2006
6/12/2004
11/15/2006
12/5/2004
7/20/2004
11/10/2004
8/20/2006
8/10/2005
6/30/2003
8/3/2005

1/20/2004

3/23/2006

12/15/2004
11/18/2002
10/27/2004
2/22/2005

7/2/2005

7/14/2005
12/17/2005
11/23/2003
10/12/2002
12/23/2003
3/25/2005
12/16/2001
11/13/2002
6/20/2006
2/18/2006
12/7/2005

90.7636
90.7454
90.6726
90.6544
90.5454
90.3817
90.3454
90.2817
90.1544
89.8818
89.8272
89.8272
89.7817
89.6544
89.5181

89.209

89.1181
88.9726
88.8908
88.7818
88.6726
88.6636
88.4817
88.3181
88.109

88.0908
88.0454
87.8818
87.8544
87.809

87.6817
87.4635
87.4363
87.4181
87.3544
87.3454
87.3181

87.1272

87.109

87.0545
86.8181
86.809

86.6635

86.6454

86.5817
86.5454
86.3999
86.3909
86.1908
86.1453
86.1181
86.0999
86.0727
85.9908
85.9727
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KINZA SHAHID
KASHAF MUSTAFA

HAFIZA SANA
NIMRA AMJAD

SHEEZA TANVEER

BISMA NAEEM
SANOBER KHAN
RABBIA KHALID

SHAHID ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA
ANJUM

ALTAF HUSSAIN
AMJAD ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD
TANVEER

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ABDUL SATTAR
KHALID RASHID

378
1769

11474
5659

14335

5044
12813
12333

9/5/2005
10/20/2005

11/20/2003
4/7/2006

10/29/2005

1/29/2006
4/16/2001
10/27/2004

85.6635
85.4817

85.4181
85.3545

85.0999

85.0181
84.8817
84.8454

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



